

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6785/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/05 in Elec.Appln.No.146/2005 in
Elec.Pet.No.4/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT HYDERABAD)

NAYANI NARASIMHA REDDY
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

DR. K. LAXMAN & ORS.
espondent(s)

R

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Santhana Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Reddy, Av.

Mrs. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the notified date.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master